Impressive Performance.
Lexmark M1145 and M3150 Monochrome Laser Printers
Up to
50 ppm
Duplex
Printing
Eco-ModeNetworkMono Security 2.4-Inch LCD
or 4.3-Inch

M1145
M1145 and M3150 Series
Lexmark M1145 and M3150 Ordering Information
Part #	 Model
35S0040	 Lexmark M1145
35S0041 	 Lexmark M3150
Part #	 Supplies
24B6035	 Toner Cartridge (M1145)
24B6186	 Toner Cartridge (M3150)
24B6040	 Imaging Kit (M3150, M1145)
40X8281	 Maintenance Kit (M1145)
40X8434	 Maintenance Kit (M3150)
 Part #	 Paper Handling
35S0267	 250-Sheet Tray (M3150, M1145)
35S0567	 550-Sheet Tray (M3150, M1145)
35S8502	 Adjustable Printer Stand (M3150, M1145)
3073173	 Swivel Cabinet (M3150, M1145)
Part #	 Memory Options
57X9101	 256MB user Flash Memory (M3150, M1145)